1219-15-002-016 A.P.N. #_ ESCROW NO. 010802599

Notary Public

RECORDING REQUESTED BY: STEWART TITLE COMPANY WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

TERRY ROSSWORN 12768 VIA NIEVE SAN DIEGO CA 92130

NOTICE OF COMPLETION

	Must be filed within 15 days	after completion N		
	Individual or	Companies	\	\
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN:	Individual or	Corporation		\ \
1. That the interest or estate sta	ated in paragraph 3 below in	the real property	hereinafter describ	ed is owned by the
following:	The second secon	ine rem property	noromatter deserre	ed is owned by the
NAME	STREET AND NO		CITY	STATE
TERRY ROSSWORN,	12768 VIA NIEV	E SAN DIE	GO CA 92130	
(If more th	nan one owner of the interest stated,	the name and addre	ss of each must be inser	ted.)
2. That the full name and addre	ss of the owner of said interes	est or estate, if th	iere is only one own	ner, and the full names
and addresses of all the co-owners	who own said interest or esta	ate as joint tenant	ts, as tenants in con	nmon or otherwise, if
there is more than one owner, are s	set forth in the preceding par	agraph.)	~
3. That the nature of the title of	said owner, or if more than	one, then of said	1 owner and co-owi	ners is: In Fee.
(If other than fee, stri	ke out "In Fee" and insert for exan	ple "purchase under	contract of purchase" c	or "lessee.")
4. That on the 20 day				ent on the real property
hereinafter described was complete		a	work of improvem	on the real property
5. That the name of the origina		work of improve	ement was	SR
STACK HAM (or	CATIC HON	/ /	1	
(If no contract	or for work of improvement as a w	hole, insert "No Con	itractor.")	
That the real property herein ref	erred to is situated in the Cit	y of		
County of Douglas	, State of Nev	vada and is descri	ibed as follows:	
		\ \	~	
See Exhibit "A" attached hereto a	ind by reference made a pa	rt hereof for cor	mplete legal descri	ption.
Commonly known as: 210 SH	ERTDAN CREEK COU	RT GARDNI	ERVITI.E MV	90410
Read this note before signing.				09410
If more than one owner, only one need sign	norsonelly.	1/1/1		
or by an agent.		DV V	$\mathcal{L}(\mathcal{M}_{\Lambda})$	α
The owner or agent who signs the notice its also sign the verification below.	elf must	TERI	RY ROSSWORN	////
/ /			7	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	VERIFICA VERIFICA	TION		
The undersigned being duly sworn, say	ys: That he/she/they read the fo	regoing notice and	knows the contents	hereof and the same
is true of his/her/their own knowledge.	/)		\sim $L/$	
	/ /	1 1	$^{\prime\prime}$	\bigcap
STATE OF CALLERAND	} / /	BY	Just V	wh_
COLINER OF SA CO. CO.	ss.	TERF	RY ROSSWORN	
COUNTY OF SAN DIFICO	}			
This instrument was acknowledged bel	25 Fel 7.0	:5 7 -		
by. TERRY ROSSWORN	ote me on 52 1-62 000	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
· J ,				
				-
	,	•	T C	DAVID P. WOOD
Signature x			CCT	nmission # 1244674 By Public — California
Notary Public			S 配合 多點的 NOIO	7 A ULUIC COMMONATE PER

BK 0 3 0 2 PG 0 7 0 7 3

0537430

San Diego County My Comm. Expires Dec 5, 2009 Order No.: 010802599

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The land referred to herein is situated in the State of Nevada, County of Douglas, described as follows:

Lot 39, in Block 2 as set forth on that certain Planned Unit Development 2014-1 of JOB'S PEAK RANCH UNIT 1, filed for record in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, State of Nevada, on June 13, 1997 in Book 697 at Page 3042 as Document No. 415114, Official Records and by Certificate of Amendment recorded February 5, 1999, in Book 299, at Page 1198, as Document No. 460418, Official Records.

Assessors Parcel No. 1219-15-002-016

REQUESTED BY

Stewart Title of Douglas County
IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
DOUGLAS CO... NEVADA

2002 MAR 20 PM 3: 26

LINDA SLATER RECORDER

\$/50 PAID DEPUTY

STEWART TITLE
Guaranty Company

SCHEDULE A 0537430

CLTA PRELIMINARY REPORT (12/92)

BK0302PG07074